

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #:	18-2872	Version: 1	Name:	Kelly Newson v. Chicago Housing Authority			
Туре:	Appellate Ca	ases	Status:	Approved			
File created:	3/26/2018		In control:	Finance Committee			
On agenda:	4/25/2018		Final action	: 4/25/2018			
Title:	Attorney/Payee: Tia L. Haywood, Haywood Monte Law Offices Presenter: Same Fees: \$4,430.15 Case Name: Kelly Newson v. Chicago Housing Authority Trial Court No(s): None Appellate Court No(s): 17-CH-011461						
Sponsors:							

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/25/2018	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
4/25/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass